Tab-Step™

Ladders for Cement Block or
Timber Wells

* No assembly required

* Designed for cement block or timber
built window wells

* Maintence-free galvanized finish
e FEasy grip corner rungs

¢ Made from galvanized structural tube
steel for strength

¢ Slotted holes for permanent attachment
to well

* Robotically welded for lasting durability

St. Paul Corrugating Co, Inc.

Email: info@stpaulcorrugating.com AR\
Web: stpaulcorrugating.com ARW
700 39th Ave NE

Minneapolis MN 55421 INTERNATIONAL

Toll free: 1-800-439-9271 CODE COUNCIL

B YT TS TSLLLLLLLLTSSLAATTTTT LT LLLALSY

TAB-STEP™
LADDERS

LT-3
LT-4
LT-5
LT-6
LT-7
LT-8

OIS 1 LA LSS S AT TLDISTIS LS TS A S AL SIS T

Vg

NUMBER OF ACTUAL
STEPS HEIGHT

3 34.5”
45.5”
58.5
70"
88.25”
94.5”

0o N O o s

© St. Paul Corrugating, Inc 2022 All rights reserved



