

## Tab-Step™

## Ladders for Cement Block or Timber Wells

- · No assembly required
- Designed for cement block or timber built window wells
- Maintence-free galvanized finish
- · Easy grip corner rungs
- Made from galvanized structural tube steel for strength
- Slotted holes for permanent attachment to well
- · Robotically welded for lasting durability





TAB-STEP™ LADDERS	NUMBER OF STEPS	ACTUAL HEIGHT
LT-3	3	34.5"
LT-4	4	45.5"
LT-5	5	58.5
LT-6	6	70"
LT-7	7	88.25"
LT-8	8	94.5"



